



ARCO LEASING LIMITED

July 2, 2021

To,

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001
Fax No. 022-22723121/3027/2039/2061
Security Code: 511038, Security ID : ZARCOLEA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: ISIN – INE955S01019

Sub: Publication of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statements for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021.

Pursuant to regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we enclose herewith the copies of the newspaper clippings of the published Notice of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statements of the Company for the fourth quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 in the English daily namely Free Press Journal and in Navashakti, a marathi daily newspaper, on July 1, 2021.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **ARCO LEASING LIMITED**

RAJENDRA MAHAVIRPRASAD RUIA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 01300823

REPLY TO,
PLOT NO. 123, STREET NO. 17
M.I.D.C. (MAROL),
ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI – 400 093
INDIA
CIN : L65910MH1984PLC031957

TEL: (91-22) 6693 6311-3
2821 7222-5
FAX : (91-22) 2836 1760
E-mail
arcoleasingltd@gmail.com

TRANS FREIGHT CONTAINERS LTD. CIN : L34203MH1974PLC018009 Regd. Off. Mulund Ind. Services Co.op. Society Ltd., Nahur Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai 400 080. Tel. No. 91-22-22040630; Fax : 91-22-22041773; Email : tfd2008@rediffmail.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2021				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2020 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	102.97	123.24	1032.67	218.94
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.26	95.56	967.67	-1408.56
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-17.56	95.56	868.85	-1408.56
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-17.56	95.56	868.85	-1408.56
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	728.22	728.22	728.22	728.22
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			2277.12	1408.27
Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs.10/-each)				
Basic : EPS (Rs.)	-0.24	1.31	11.93	-19.34
Diluted : EPS (Rs.)	-0.24	1.31	11.93	-19.34

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my client is in negotiations with Mr. Neeraj Bhanasal S/o Late Sri. Narendra Bhanasal ("Attorney") who exclusive Power of Attorney holder of original owner Mr. Pankaj N. Bhanasal S/o Late Sri. Narendra Bhanasal and intend to Purchase all his/ their shares, rights, title and interests in the premises bearing Flat No. 504, Fifth Floor, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 333/4, of the society known as Aadeshwar Krupa CHS LTD situated and lying at Shanti Park, Road (E), Thane-401107, ("the said Flat") on payment of full consideration to the Attorney holder.

And whereas the said Flat to be purchased through the owner's Attorney by virtue of Power of Attorney dated 07th July, 2016 bearing document serial No. TN/10-8766/16 ("the said deed") and further the said Attorney also declared that the original Agreement for the said Flat dated 15th April, 2015 executed between Smt. Premlata Niranjani Shah and Shri. Karan Bhanasal Shah as Vendors and Mr. Pankaj N. Niranjani S/o Late Sri. Narendra Bhanasal as Purchaser therein bearing document serial No. TN/24-17/2015 dated 18th April, 2015 ("the said original Agreement") has been lost/ misplaced and FR lodged for the same.

Therefore, now if any person's and/or body having deal with, acquired and/or in use, occupation or possession of the said Flat and/or any part thereof and/or holding the said Original Agreement or owning any claim or objection as heirs of original owner i.e. Pankaj N.Bhanasal (wife of original owner) and/or any interest in respect of the said Flat or any part thereof, or need to object or challenge the said Power of Attorney or by way of sale, assign, gift, lease, sub-lease, inheritance, bequest, exchange, mortgage, equitable mortgage, loan, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, release, power of attorney, conveyance, Memorandum of Understanding, Agreement, secured creditors, attachment or otherwise by howsoever and whatsoever nature to the intended sale, assignment of the said Flat are hereby requested to register their claim with supporting documentary proof and make the same known to the undersigned at B/108, Acharghri Bldg., Padmavai Nagar, 150/1 Road, Bhayander (W), Thane-401101, Maharashtra and email to Advanilmardecha@gmail.com within a period of 14 days from the date of publication failing which such rights, title, interests, benefit, claim, objections and/or demand of any nature whatsoever, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and no such claim will be deemed to exist and thereafter my client shall be entitled to acquire the said Flat and benefits there to and be in possession of the said Flat.

Dated this 01st day of July, 2021.
Anilkumar M. Marlecha
(Advocate, High Court)

QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LTD (CIN L35999MH1980PLC304763) Regd.Office : 416, Hubtown Solaris, NS Phadke Road, Opp. Telli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069. Tel No : 26153265 / 26846530, Email ID : info@dassanigroup.com, Website: .www.qil.in				
EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021.				
(Rs. In Lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	(Audited)		
		Quarter ended	Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021 31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	30.37	0.00 106.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#)	-8.92	-12.24	-25.58 38.93
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-9.83	-7.68	-29.59 41.09
4	Equity Share Capital	303.50	303.50	303.50 303.50
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet)	-	-	-1412.31 -1382.73
6	Earnings Per Share (Before Extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.32	-0.25	-0.97 1.35
7	Earnings Per Share (After Extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.32	-0.25	-0.97 1.35

Note:

- 1) The above Audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th June, 2021.
- 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarterly and Year ended March 31, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on BSE Limited's Website www.bseindia.com & also on the Company's website www.qil.in.
- 3) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 and subsequent amendments.
- 4) The outbreak of Covid-19 pandemic is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activities globally. The company has evaluated the impact of this pandemic on its business operations, liquidity and financial position and based on the management's review of current indicators and economic conditions there is no material impact on its financial results as at 31st March, 2021. However, the assessment of Covid-19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration, and accordingly the impact may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these results. The Company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. The Company, however in the interest of all stakeholders is following highest level of corporate governance and has been taking a series of actions to ensure safety and health of all employees and to ensure compliance with various directives being issued by Central/State/Municipal authorities.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30/06/2021.

For QUANTUM DIGITAL VISION (INDIA) LTD
Sd/-
(SHAKUNTALA DASSANI)
DIRECTOR
DIN : 07136389

		HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.							
		(CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472)							
		Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018. Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888; E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hail/investors.htm							
		EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021							
		Standalone				(Figures ₹ in Crores except EPS) Consolidated			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.12.2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operation	8.62	86.57	59.30	388.84	9.04	95.68	63.46	398.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.54)	(17.62)	(5.09)	(7.97)	(4.72)	(19.23)	(6.78)	(14.12)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.54)	(17.62)	(5.09)	(7.97)	(4.72)	(19.23)	(6.78)	(14.12)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.84)	(13.32)	(3.12)	(4.78)	(3.73)	(14.64)	(4.47)	(10.60)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.36)	(12.80)	(3.42)	(4.85)	(3.25)	(14.12)	(4.78)	(10.67)
6	Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	56.97	-	69.77	-	50.63	-	64.82
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	(4.51)	(21.14)	(4.95)	(7.58)	(5.92)	(23.24)	(7.11)	(16.82)
	Diluted:	(4.51)	(21.14)	(4.95)	(7.58)	(5.92)	(23.24)	(7.11)	(16.82)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com.

Universal Storage-Chem Allied Ltd. Regd. Office: Mhatre Pen Building, 2nd Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN NO. L24110MH1973PLC016247					
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 31st March, 2021 Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]					
₹ In Lakhs					
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10129.60	6502.52	8248.16	29739.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	213.37	293.96	759.04	723.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	213.37	293.96	759.04	723.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	275.78	240.34	768.24	636.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	275.90	14.77	768.23	636.17
6	Equity Share Capital	420	420	420	420
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				884.24
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -1. Basic:2. Diluted:	6.57	5.72	18.29	15.14

Note :

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Universal Storage Chem Allied Limited
Sd/-
Jitendrasinh J Rawal
Chairman & Managing Director
Din: 00235016

Place: Mumbai
Date : 30.06.2021

PLASTIBLENDS INDIA LIMITED
CIN : L25200MH1991PLCC059943

Regd. Office : Fortune Terraces, A-Wing, 10th Floor, Opp. Citi Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra, India.

Tel : +91 22-26736468/69 | **Fax :** +91 22-26736808 |

Email : pbi_sd@kolsitegroup.com | **Website :** www.plastiblends.com

INFORMATION REGARDING 30th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the 30th Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing ('VC') / Other Audio-Visual Means ('OAVM') on Monday, July 26, 2021 at 11:00 a.m., in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ('SEBI') (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020, 17/2020, 20/2020 and 02/2021 dated April 08, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 05, 2020 and January 13, 2021 respectively, and other applicable circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ('MCA') and SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 (collectively referred to as "relevant circulars"), to transact the business set out in the Notice calling the AGM.

The Notice of the AGM and the Annual Report for the Financial Year 2021, will be sent only electronically to all the Members of the Company whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). The aforesaid documents will also be available on the Company's website at www.plastiblends.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the NSDL website at www.evoting.nsdl.com

The Company is providing the remote e-voting facility as well as e-voting facility during the meeting. The detailed procedure for remote e-voting / e-voting for Shareholders holding shares in dematerialized mode, physical mode and for Shareholders who have not registered their e-mail addresses will be provided in the Notice of AGM. The same login credentials may also be used for attending the AGM through VC / OAVM.

Members are requested to register / update their e-mail addresses and/or complete bank details for receiving Dividend:

- with their Depository Participant(s) with whom they maintain their demat accounts, if shares are held in dematerialised mode by submitting the requisite documents.
- with the Company / Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, if shares are held in physical mode, by sending a scanned copy of signed request letter at pbi_sd@kolsitegroup.com / rlt.helpdesk@linkintime.com in mentioning member's name and full name for updating e-mail address and bank details (Bank account number, Bank and Branch Name and address, IFSC, MICR), along with self-attested copy of cancelled cheque leaf for updating their bank details.

For Plastiblends India Limited
Himanshu Mhatre
Sd/-

Company Secretary

Date : July 1, 2021
Place : Mumbai

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31-MAR-2021									
(₹ in Lacs except earning per share)									
Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Audited				Audited			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
1	Revenue from operations	74,846	38,861	215,642	200,343	179,380	150,539	566,688	592,265
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,945)	(34,748)	(47,574)	(75,539)	2,202	(47,341)	(59,922)	(99,550)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4,945)	(34,748)	(47,574)	(75,539)	2,202	(47,341)	(59,922)	(99,550)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,225)	(22,826)	(30,731)	(50,830)	4,909	(32,416)	(40,272)	(71,944)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,092)	(22,820)	(30,787)	(50,774)	599	(46,126)	(45,531)	(94,789)
6	Equity Share Capital	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313	10,313
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	380,940	411,325	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	(0.43)	(4.45)	(5.96)	(9.86)	0.95	(6.29)	(7.67)	(13.87)
	2. Diluted:	(0.43)	(4.45)	(5.96)	(9.86)	0.95	(6.29)	(7.67)	(13.87)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed Audited Financial Working Results for the Quarter/year ended 31-Mar-2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Working Results for the Quarter/year ended 31-Mar-2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the web site of the Company i.e. www.jains.com

Place : **Mumbai**
Date : **30th June, 2021**

For Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd.
Sd/-
Anil B. Jain
Vice Chairman & Managing Director

शेतकऱ्यांसाठी ‘पीक स्पर्धे’चे आयोजन

वार्ताहर/पोलादपूर

राज्यामध्ये पिकांची उत्पादकता वाढवण्यासाठी विविध भागातील शेतकरी विविध प्रयोग करून उत्पादकता वाढवित असतात. अशा प्रयोगशील शेतकऱ्यांना उत्पादकतेबाबत प्रोत्साहन देऊन त्यांचा गौरव केल्यास त्यांचे मोबल वाढण्यास मदत होईल. यादृष्टिने रायगड जिल्ह्यात पीक वाढीसाठी शेतकऱ्यांना प्रोत्साहन देण्यासाठी भात, नाचणी (रगी), तुर इत्यादींच्या पिक

स्पर्धा आयोजित करण्यात आली असून शेतकऱ्यांनी या स्पर्धेत सहभागी होण्याचे आवाहन पोलादपूर तालुका कृषी अधिकारी तथा उपविभागीय कृषी अधिकारी कैलास धुमाळ यांनी केले आहे.

या पीक स्पर्धेसाठी पीकनिहाय तालुका एक घटक आधारभूत धरण्यात येईल. खरीप हंगामासाठी स्पर्धेतील समाविष्ट पीके भात, नाचणी, तुर इत्यादी पीके आहेत. प्रती तालुका किमानस्पर्धेक संख्या सर्वसाधारण गटासाठी १० व आदिवासी गटासाठी ०५ अशी आहे. तसेच,

सहभागी लाभार्थीचे शेतावर त्या पिकाखाली किमान १० आर क्षेत्रावर सलग लागवड करणे आवश्यक आहे. पुरेसे अर्ज प्राप्त झालेवर संबंधित पिकाची पिकस्पर्धा संबंधित तालुक्याचे तालुका कृषी अधिकारी जाहीर करतील. या स्पर्धेसाठी तीरांशे रुपये प्रवेश शुल्क आकारण्यात येणार असून स्पर्धकांनी विहीत नमुन्यात अर्ज तालुका कृषी अधिकारी कार्यालयात द्यावेत. तसेच या स्पर्धेत अधिकाधिक संख्येने शेतकऱ्यांनी सहभाग नोंदवावा असे आवाहन कैलास धुमाळ यांनी केले आहे.

जिल्हापरिषदेत शिवसेनेचा खबळाचा नारा

वार्ताहर/नागपूर

नागपूर जिल्हा परिषद पोटेनिवडणुकीत

महाविकास आघाडीत फूट पडल्याचे दिसत असून राष्ट्रवादी काँग्रेसने आघाडी करण्याबाबतच्या प्रस्तावाला उत्तर न दिल्यामुळे शिवसेनेने स्वबळाचा नारा दिला आहे. याआधी काँग्रेस-राष्ट्रवादीने एकत्र लढण्याची

घोषणा केली आहे. त्यामुळे सेना, भाजप आणि आघाडी अशी तिरंगी लढत नागपुरात पाहायला मिळेल.

नागपूर जिल्हा परिषदेच्या १६ तर पंचायत समितीच्या ६१ जागांवर पोटेनिवडणूक होणार असून या निवडणुकांमध्ये राज्याचा महाविकास आघाडी पॅटर्न राबवण्याचा प्रस्ताव शिवसेनेने राष्ट्रवादीला दिला होता.

मात्र, राष्ट्रवादीकडून प्रस्तावाला उत्तर दिले नसल्याची माहिती आहे. त्यामुळे शिवसेना या निवडणुका स्वबळावर लढविणार असल्याची माहिती आमदार आशिष जैसवाल यांनी दिली. कार्यकर्त्यांना संघी मिळावी म्हणून सेना स्वबळावर पोटेनिवडणुकीच्या रिंगणात उतरणार आहे असेही ते म्हणाले.

ARYA CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

(CIN:U67190MH2007PTC175710)

Registered Office: 75, Jolly Maker Chambers II, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 Tel: 022 6610 3575 / 6610 3576
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2021

(₹ in Lakh except for earnings per shares and ratio)

Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31 March 2021	31 March 2020	31 March 2021	31 March 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
	3.70	307.43	3.70	401.31
Total income from operations				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(3,473.97)	(3,118.51)	(6,843.48)	(6,470.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(3,473.97)	(3,118.51)	(6,843.48)	(6,470.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	3,758.45	(3,119.99)	(6,843.48)	(7,045.63)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(562.61)	(14,637.35)	3,195.84	(31,399.91)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1each)	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Other Equity as shown in the Balance Sheet			(20,962.02)	(24,157.86)
Net worth			(20,961.02)	(24,156.86)
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt			29,385.56	28,290.29
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)			(1.40)	(1.17)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1each)				
(for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic: (not annualised) (in ₹)	(34,739.72)	(31,199.90)	(68,434.78)	(70,456.31)
Diluted: (not annualised) (in ₹)	(34,739.72)	(31,199.90)	(68,434.78)	(70,456.31)
Debtenture Redemption Reserve			-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)			0.01	0.05
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)			0.01	0.05

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results (including applicable disclosures) are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Arya Capital Management Pvt. Ltd.
Sd/-
Rahul Shukla
Director

Mumbai
29 June 2021

ARCO LEASING LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 123, Street No. 17, MIDC, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093
Tel.: +91-22-28217222 * Email: arcoleasing@gmail.com
CIN: L65910MH1984PLC031957

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations										
Other Income	0.09	0.14	0.13	0.68	3.12	0.09	0.14	0.35	0.68	3.73
Total Income	0.09	0.14	0.13	0.68	3.12	0.09	0.14	0.35	0.68	3.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(3.12)	(3.68)	(2.95)	(10.16)	(8.77)	(3.37)	(3.68)	(2.83)	(10.41)	(8.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional items)	(3.12)	(3.68)	(2.95)	(10.16)	(8.77)	(3.37)	(3.68)	(2.83)	(10.41)	(8.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional items)	(3.12)	(3.68)	(3.33)	(10.16)	(9.46)	(3.37)	(3.68)	(3.21)	(10.41)	(9.34)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the year and other comprehensive income]	(3.12)	(3.68)	(3.33)	(10.16)	(9.46)	(3.37)	(3.68)	(3.21)	(10.41)	(9.34)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value: Rs 10 per share)	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01	24.01
Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves)										
Earnings Per Share (Basic) (Rs)*	(1.30)	(1.53)	(1.39)	(4.23)	(3.94)	(1.40)	(1.53)	(1.34)	(4.34)	(3.89)
Earnings Per Share (Diluted) (Rs)*	(1.30)	(1.53)	(1.39)	(4.23)	(3.94)	(1.40)	(1.53)	(1.34)	(4.34)	(3.89)
(*Not Annualised)										
Note:										
(i).	The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 29, 2021.									
(iii).	The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, bseindia.com .									
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors										
NARENDRA RUIA										
Director										
DIN: 01228312										
Date: June 29, 2021										
Place: Mumbai										

PUBLIC NOTICE

On behalf of my clients, the intending purchasers, I am investigating the right, title and interest of 1. Shri Sudhakar Dattatraya Ojale 2. Smt. Arundhati Uday Limaye 3. Smt. Rutuja Rajendra Bapat 4. Smt. Minal Ashish Ojale 5. Shri. Atharv Ashish Ojale in respect of Commercial Premises being Shop No. 2, admeasuring 225 square feet built-up area ground floor of the building known as Sai krupa apartment, Bedwai House, Edulji Road, Choral, Thane west 400601, standing on the plot of land bearing C.T.S. No. 1, 2 and 4, C.S. No. 402 and 404 of Thane Division in the Registration District and Sub-District of Thane with corresponding right to use, occupy and possess the said shop. Any person/entity claiming any right, title or interest in respect of the aforesaid shop by sale, exchange, transfer, assignment, lease, license beneficiary right, mortgage, charge, lien, decree, maintenance or in any manner whatsoever is hereby requested to submit the claim with documentary evidence there of within 14 days of the publication to the undersigned or else it would be understood that the said person/entity is not interested in the claim and the claim, if any, shall deemed to be waived.

Advocate Vinod M. Shah
603, Audumber CHSL, Nr. Mangalya Hall,
Off. Society Rd., Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai-60
Date: 01/07/2021 Mobile:9820261035

Ravalgaon®

THE RAVALGAON SUGAR FARM LIMITED

Registered Office : P.O. RAVALGAON 423108 TALUKA MALEGAON, DISTRICT NASIK, MAHARASHTRA.
CIN – L01110MH1933PLC001930.

Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the
Quarter and Half year ended 31st March, 2021.

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03. 2021	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 31.12. 2020	Quarter Ended (Audited) 31.03. 2020	Year Ended (Audited) 31.03. 2021	Year Ended (Audited) 31.03. 2021
1)	Total Income from operations (net)	218.38	181.88	292.41	586.69	1,098.01
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80.16)	(136.86)	(68.91)	(458.09)	(421.17)
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80.16)	(136.86)	(68.91)	(458.09)	(421.17)
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(97.21)	(136.86)	(31.09)	(291.98)	(456.80)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprehensive Profit / Loss Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(97.21)	(136.86)	(31.09)	(291.98)	(456.80)
6)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 50/- each)	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00	34.00
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	-	245.51	556.84
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 50/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic Diluted	(142.96) (142.96)	(201.26) (201.26)	(45.71) (45.71)	(429.38) (429.38)	(671.76) (671.76)

Notes:

- The above Audited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at it's meeting held on 30th June, 2021.
- During the quarter ended 31st March, 2021, no investor complaints were received and no complaint was pending at the beginning and at the end of the period.
- The above results for quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning as on 1st April, 2017, the Company has first time adopted Ind AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016.
- This statement is as per regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Exceptional items during year ended 31st March, 2021 represents: During FY 2019-20 company received a rectified order from the Government of Maharashtra, where in an additional demand of Rs. 16.64 (in Lakhs) was demanded and paid by the company during the year under review.
- Excess provision for Taxation amounting to Rs.186.86 lakhs (MAT credit entitlement of Rs.1.03 crores) for AY 2019-20 accounted in quarter ended 30th September, 2020.
- The figures of the previous periods quarter/year have been regrouped/rearranged/recasted wherever considered necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Company (www.ravalgaon.in).

Place : MUMBAI
Date : 30th June, 2021

For The Ravalgaon Sugar Farm Limited
Sd/-
Harshavardhan B. Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856

(₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended on 31-03-2021	Year ended on 31-03-2021	Corresponding quarter ended 31-03-2020	Quarter ended on 31-03-2021	Year ended on 31-03-2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,077.12	7,806.83	1,524.43	2,024.54	7,779.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(9.31)	89.47	62.58	(63.70)	111.41
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(9.31)	89.47	62.58	(63.70)	111.41
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(6.51)	61.82	43.96	(44.07)	76.99
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(6.51)	61.82	43.96	(44.07)	76.99
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	3224.45	-	-	3230.57
8	"Earnings Per Share(of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)"	0.16	1.53	1.09	1.09	1.91
9	"Earnings Per Share(of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)"	0.16	1.53	1.09	1.09	1.91

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and year ended filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.

2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aaver Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
Date :-29th June, 2021